PROTEUS PRO-THERM
EPS PLUS PREMIUM
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 1 | 4
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | APRIL 2024

Thermal conductivity
Thermal conductivity (below green roof)
0.031
0.033
W/mK -
Long term water absorption by immersion ≤1 % EN 12087
Long term water absorption by diffusion ≤1 % EN 12088
Rection to fire E - EN 13501-1
SIZE ,  F IN ISH AND COLOUR
Product Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Colour
INEPPI050 1200 1200 50 Grey
INEPPI055 1200 1200 55 Grey
INEPPI060 1200 1200 60 Grey
INEPPI065 1200 1200 65 Grey
INEPPI070 1200 1200 70 Grey
INEPPI075 1200 1200 75 Grey
INEPPI080 1200 1200 80 Grey
INEPPI085 1200 1200 85 Grey
INEPPI090 1200 1200 90 Grey
INEPPI095 1200 1200 95 Grey
INEPPI100 1200 1200 100 Grey
INEPPI105 1200 1200 105 Grey
INEPPI110 1200 1200 110 Grey
INEPPI115 1200 1200 115 Grey
INEPPI120 1200 1200 120 Grey
INEPPI125 1200 1200 125 Grey
INEPPI130 1200 1200 130 Grey
INEPPI135 1200 1200 135 Grey
INEPPI140 1200 1200 140 Grey
INEPPI145 1200 1200 145 Grey
INEPPI150 1200 1200 150 Grey
PROTEUS PRO-THERM
EPS PLUS PREMIUM
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 3 | 4
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | APRIL 2024
Product Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Colour
INEPPI155 1200 1200 155 Grey
INEPPI160 1200 1200 160 Grey
INEPPI165 1200 1200 165 Grey
INEPPI170 1200 1200 170 Grey
INEPPI175 1200 1200 175 Grey
INEPPI180 1200 1200 180 Grey
INEPPI185 1200 1200 185 Grey
INEPPI190 1200 1200 190 Grey
INEPPI195 1200 1200 195 Grey
INEPPI200 1200 1200 200 Grey
INEPPI205 1200 1200 205 Grey
INEPPI210 1200 1200 210 Grey
INEPPI215 1200 1200 215 Grey
INEPPI220 1200 1200 220 Grey
INEPPI225 1200 1200 225 Grey
INEPPI230 1200 1200 230 Grey
INEPPI235 1200 1200 235 Grey
INEPPI240 1200 1200 240 Grey
SHELF  L I FE  AND HANDL ING
• Store in a cool, dry place
• Must be kept covered and weighted to prevent lifting in high winds
• Always use relevant safe manual handling techniques relevant to a products size and weight